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KARTA KATALOGOWA

Podstawowe dane techniczne:

| cze$¢ pomiarowa max:
| cze$¢ ztgczowa max:
Napiecie znamionowe:
Napiecie znamionowe izolacji:
Czestotliwos¢ znamionowa:
Stopien ochrony:
Temperatura pracy:
Spetniane normy:

Klasa izolacji:

160 A

63 A
230/400 V
500 V
50~60 Hz
IK10, IP 44
-25~55C
EN 60 439-1
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